
Contact Information- CPOA, CMD and Emergency 
 
Cordillera Property Owners Association 970-688-8850  

Crystal Wilson - CPOA - General Manager 970-855-2660 Crystal.Wilson@grandmanors.com 
Amy Keller – Front Desk Receptionist 970-688-8850 Amy.Keller@grandmanors.com 
Crystina Flores – Residential Service Coord. 970-855-2664 Crystina.Flores@grandmanors.com 

 
Post Office Administrators: 
Suzie Trejo 
Theresa Kosciulek 

970-926-1637 
Azucena.Trejo@grandmanors.com 
 
Theresa.Kosciulek@grandmanors.com 

Natalie LaVire- Lifestyle Coordinator 970-855-2665 Natalie.Lavire@grandmanors.com 
Sam Vigil – Design Review Board Coord. 970-855-2659 Samantha.Vigil@grandmanors.com 
Lara Dunn - DRB Administrator 970-855-2658 DRB@cordillerapoa.com 
Rachel Moga - Architectural Plan Review 970-855-2661 APR@cordillerapoa.com 
Sam Deckard – Compliance Inspector 970-855-2662 Sam.Deckard@grandmanors.com  
Brian Fleming- Healthy Forest Inspector 970-446-6919 Brian.Fleming@grandmanors.com 
Matthew Weingast -Vail Gondola Club 970-855-2615 Matthew.weingast@grandmanors.com 
Athletic Center of Cordillera 970-926-9669  
Short Course 970-926-3988  
Trailhead - Under Construction   
   
Cordillera Metro District 970-926-1923  
Divide Gate- Public Safety 24/7/365 970-926-2335  
Ranch Gate- Public Safety 970-926-5150  

Public Safety Patrol 970-390-4669  
Equestrian Center 970-926-9202  
Bearcat Stables 970-926-1578  

Vail Valley Anglers 970-926-0900  

   
 
Emergency– dial 911  
 
Poison Control Center 800-222-1222 

Eagle County Sheriff 970-328-8500 

Cordillera Fire Station 970-977-1016 

Eagle County Animal Services 970-328-3647 
EC Alert (Sign up for Emergency Notifications) www.ECAlert.org

  
 


